The Leading Manufacturer
of Non-Marring,
Non-Sparking Hammers,
Proudly Made in the USA,
Since 1956.
Pound for Pound, the World's Greatest Hammers
ABC Dead Blow Hammers
NEW!

Brass
SLEDGE HAMMERS
Our brass hammer line is the most durable hammer we offer.
Brass
SLEDGE HAMMERS
Our brass hammer line is the most durable hammer we offer.
4 5
Sledge Hammers are also
available in Bronze/Copper.
Please see page 9.
Sledge Hammers are also
available in Bronze/Copper.
Please see page 9.
ABC8BW - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 32" handle
ABC8BF - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 33" handle
ABC10BW - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 32" handle
ABC10BF - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 33" handle
ABC12BW - 12 lb / 5.40kg - 32" handle
ABC12BF - 12 lb / 5.40kg - 33" handle
ABC14BW - 14 lb / 6.30kg - 32" handle
ABC20BW - 20 lb / 9.0kg - 32" handle
ABC14BF - 14 lb / 6.30kg - 33" handle
ABC20BF - 20 lb / 9.0kg - 33" handle
Our Brass Hammers
are the most durable hammers we offer and should always be used in place of steel hammers in any
metal working application. Our non-marring soft brass head helps absorb impact and helps reduce or
eliminates work damage. They are non-sparking for safe use near combustible materials.

ABC4BZW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15”/381mm
ABC5BZW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15”/381mm
ABC2BZFB 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 12”/305mm
ABC2BZF 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 14”/355mm
ABC3BZFB 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 12”/305mm
ABC3BZF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14”/355mm
ABC4BZFB 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 12”/305mm
ABC4BZF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14”/355mm
ABC5BZFB 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 12”/305mm
ABC5BZF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14”/355mm
Bronze/Copper Sledge Hammers
ITEM #: WEIgHT [LBS/kg] HAnDLE
HAnDLE
LEngTH
ABC8BZW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32”/812mm
ABC10BZW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32”/812mm
ABC12BZW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32”/812mm
ABC14BZW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32”/812mm
ABC20BZW 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Wood 32”/812mm
ABC8BZF 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm
ABC10BZF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm
ABC12BZF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm
ABC14BZF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm
ABC20BZF 20.0 lbs/9.00 kg Fiberglass 33”/838mm
Bronze/Copper Drilling Hammers
ITEM #: WEIgHT [LBS/kg] HAnDLE
HAnDLE
LEngTH